
Date Time Field  Home Away
Sun 05/12/13 3:00 PM MLK PLI 0 Inglorious Batters 7

3:00 PM Montford Allergy Partners 0 Grove Park Growlers 0
3:00 PM Curenton Arvato 6 MACPAC 4

Sun 05/19/13 4:00 PM MLK MACPAC  9 Grove Park Growlers 3
4:00 PM Montford Arvato 16 PLI 15
4:00 PM Curenton Allergy Partners 0 Inglorious Batters 28

Sun 06/09/13 3:00 PM Shiloh Allergy Partners 1 PLI 4

Sun 06/16/13 2:00 PM Shiloh Arvato 17 Allergy Partners 2
3:00 PM Shiloh MACPAC 9 Allergy Partners 8
4:00 PM Shiloh MACPAC 4 PLI 14
5:00 PM Shiloh Inglorious Batters 7 Grove Park Growlers 0

Sun 06/23/13 2:00 PM Shiloh Inglorious Batters PLI
3:00 PM Shiloh Arvato Inglorious Batters
4:00 PM Shiloh Grove Park Growlers Allergy Partners
5:00 PM Shiloh MACPAC Arvato

Sun 06/30/13 4:00 PM MLK Grove Park Growlers MACPAC
4:00 PM Montford PLI Arvato
4:00 PM Curenton Inglorious Batters Allergy Partners

Sun 07/07/13 5:00 PM MLK Inglorious Batters MACPAC

Sun 07/07/13 4:00 PM Curenton Grove Park Growlers PLI
5:00 PM Curenton Arvato Grove Park Growlers

Sun 07/14/13 5:00 PM MLK Allergy Partners MACPAC
5:00 PM Montford PLI Grove Park Growlers
5:00 PM Curenton Inglorious Batters Arvato

Sun 07/21/13 5:00 PM MLK PLI Allergy Partners
5:00 PM Montford Grove Park Growlers Arvato
5:00 PM Curenton MACPAC Inglorious Batters

Sun 07/28/13 2:00 PM MLK Allergy Partners Arvato
2:00 PM Montford PLI MACPAC
2:00 PM Curenton Grove Park Growlers Inglorious Batters

Team Win Loss
PLI 2 2
Allergy Partners 0 5
GPG 0 3
Arvato 3 0
MACPAC 2 2
Inglorious 3 0

Bryan Fish: 828-251-2046
Weather Hot Line: 828-251-4082
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